

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRL.M.P.NOS.16263-16264 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s).1121-1122 OF 2005

SHASHIKANT KUDROLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PETER MUKHERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/10/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S. Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Interim application filed on 31st July, 2008 for public notice for unserved respondents, is allowed, as prayed for.

Public notice be issued accordingly.

List the matter on 20th November, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar