

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1121-1122 OF 2005  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SHASHIKANT KUDROLI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PETER MUKHERJEE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,directions,accepting English translation,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report)

Date: 06/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.S. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Reminder be sent for record in question before 28-4-2009.

List the matters on 28-4-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar